
December 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

332.1
1 392.22 329.9 -2.2 1,041 2,049 0 0 91 8 0.04 0.00
2 391.83 327.6 -2.4 950 2,040 0 0 95 8 0.04 0.00
3 391.42 325.1 -2.5 847 1,990 0 0 93 10 0.05 0.00
4 390.97 322.4 -2.7 838 2,114 0 0 80 10 0.05 0.00
5 390.56 319.9 -2.4 862 2,003 0 0 75 14 0.07 0.00
6 390.16 317.6 -2.4 980 2,090 0 0 76 14 0.07 0.00
7 389.85 315.7 -1.8 1,126 1,969 0 0 72 10 0.05 0.00
8 389.66 314.6 -1.1 1,155 1,636 0 0 68 14 0.07 0.00
9 389.24 312.1 -2.5 868 2,029 0 0 72 12 0.06 0.00
10 388.76 309.3 -2.8 831 2,166 0 0 69 10 0.05 0.00
11 388.37 307.1 -2.3 833 1,903 0 0 61 10 0.05 0.00
12 388.04 305.2 -1.9 990 1,901 0 0 55 0 0.00 0.88
13 387.75 303.5 -1.7 1,231 1,994 0 0 76 0 0.00 0.14
14 388.02 305.0 1.5 2,508 1,652 0 0 75 0 0.00 1.21
15 388.45 307.5 2.5 2,812 1,482 0 0 66 6 0.03 0.00
16 388.34 306.9 -0.6 1,744 2,000 0 0 66 0 0.00 0.36
17 388.14 305.7 -1.2 1,423 1,937 0 0 65 6 0.03 0.00
18 387.89 304.3 -1.4 1,341 1,998 0 0 65 6 0.03 0.00
19 387.68 303.1 -1.2 1,419 1,958 0 0 62 6 0.03 0.00
20 387.39 301.4 -1.7 1,132 1,901 0 0 65 4 0.02 0.00
21 387.26 300.7 -0.7 1,429 1,739 0 0 64 2 0.01 0.14
22 387.14 300.0 -0.7 1,655 1,924 0 0 78 0 0.00 0.05
23 387.13 299.9 -0.1 1,901 1,842 0 0 88 0 0.00 0.03
24 387.37 301.3 1.4 2,747 1,969 0 0 85 0 0.00 0.55
25 387.78 303.7 2.4 3,092 1,814 0 0 83 10 0.05 0.00
26 388.08 305.4 1.7 2,698 1,755 0 0 73 0 0.00 0.35
27 389.47 313.5 8.1 5,813 1,663 0 0 64 0 0.00 0.31
28 390.82 321.5 8.0 6,073 1,981 0 0 61 0 0.00 0.07
29 392.67 332.7 11.2 7,617 1,919 0 0 60 0 0.00 0.32
30 395.20 348.4 15.7 9,607 1,622 0 0 61 11 0.05 0.00
31 396.07 353.9 5.5 4,841 1,995 0 0 62 11 0.05 0.00
TOTALS 21.7 72,404 59,035 0 0 2,226 182 0.90 4.41
ACRE-FEET 21,700 143,613 117,096 0 0 4,415 361
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 117,096 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Pumping Plant 4,415
Total 121,511

Precipitation
This month 4.41

October 01, 2024 To date 8.57

SUMMARY
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